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Fee Schedules of Stock Options
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E5%: 3698-6888 {HE: 3698-6999 #@ut: www.chinastock.com.hk

20t Floor, Wing On Centre,111 Connaught Road Central, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong
Tel : 3698-6888 Fax : 3698-6999 website : www.chinastock.com.hk

BR#SIEE Service Items

IE Charges

48474 Brokerage Commission

ILEIEEZ 0.25% - R &N 88 7T

0.25% of Contract Value, Minimum HK$88

5
Trading

A G FiieEs Exchange Fee

FRREEIRE: FRECIERE 3T
BRI FRECIEE 1T
BRI FREYERE 0.50 7T

Tier 1 Stock Options: HKS$3.00 per contract per side
Tier 2 Stock Options: HK$1.00 per contract per side

Tier 3 Stock Options: HKS0.50 per contract per side

4%40 /4> Brokerage Commission

IREEE FHITRERIR P Z e U#E

According to the existing commission charge in client’s Securities Account

E[IEF% Stamp Duty
17/ AT

A BB 0.1% (N2 — T /ME—TtETR)

0.1% of transaction amount  (rounded up to the nearest dollar)

Exercise/ FEEG T S & SFC Transaction Levy

HEEH” 0.0027%

0.0027% of transaction amount

Assignment
LSS 58 Exchange Trading Fee

HE¢%H 2 0.005%

0.005% of transaction amount

o gE EEE CCASS Fee

B EH 2 0.002% (e fEUCE RS 5 7T 0 S IE A 500 TT)
0.002% of transaction amount (minimum HKDSS, maximum HKD$500)

{7{fiE# Exercise Fee

TIRELER 2 T

HKS2 per contract

DL EETER BB ECRIFE R B AN EA TSI THEA] -
Remarks: The above trading fees are subject to change without prior notice by us.
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